
FLORIDA'S (and SOUTH GEORGIA) LOW INCOME TAXPAYER CLINIC (LITC) NETWORK

Direct Line
Main Line Email

Name of Organization Director (as applicable) Address County(ies) Served

Legal Services of Greater Miami, Inc. Mary Ann David 305.438.2557 mdavid@legalservicesmiami.org Miami-Dade and Monroe
4343 West Flagler Street, Suite 100 305.576.0080
Miami, Florida 33134

St. Thomas University School of Law Francoise J. Blanco 305.474.2453 fblanco2@stu.edu South Florida (all counties) and Puerto Rico
16401 N.W. 37th Avenue
Miami Gardens, Florida 33054

Legal Aid Service of Broward County Katherine Riano 954.736.2477 kriano@legalaid.org Broward
491 North State Road 7 954.765.8950
Plantation, Florida 33317

Legal Aid Service of Collier County Katherine Riano 239.207.3402 kriano@legalaid.org Collier
4436 East Tamiami Trail Maria Romero 239.775.4555 mromero@legalaid.org
Naples, Florida 34112

1400 North 15th Street Katherine Riano 239.657.6022 kriano@legalaid.org Collier
Immokalee, Florida 34142 Maria Romero 239.775.4555 mromero@legalaid.org

Legal Aid Society of Palm Beach County, Inc. Michael Bacigalupi 561.655.8944, ext. 287 mbacigalupi@legalaidpbc.org Palm Beach and Martin
423 Fem Street, Suite 200 Ricardo Collier (ESL) 561.822.9775 rcollier@legalaidpbc.org
West Palm Beach, Florida 33401

Gulfcoast Legal Services Alexandros Karamalakos 727.821.0726, ext. 228 alexk@gulfcoastlegal.org Charlotte, Lee, Manatee, Pinellas, Sarasota and DeSoto
501 First Avenue North, Suite #420 Rebecca Wilson rebeccaw@gulfcoastlegal.org
St. Petersburg, Florida 33701

Florida Rural Legal Services, Inc. Roberto Suarez 239.334.4554, 4118 roberto.suarez@FRLS.org

Lee, DeSoto, Hendry, Charlotte, Glades, Polk, 
Highlands,Hardee, Palm Beach, Indian River, Okeechobee, 

Martin, St. Lucie
3210 Cleveland Avenue, Suite #101
Fort Myers, Florida 33901

Bay Area Legal Services Gale Pinkston 813.752.1335, ext. 105 gpinkston@bals.org Hillsborough and Pasco
701 Tillman Place, Suite 300 Nancey Penner 813.752.1335, ext. 104 npenner@bals.org
Plant City, Florida 33566 Jonathan Allen (Hillsborough) jallen@bals.org

Community Legal Services of Mid-Florida, Inc. NO LONGER PARTICIPATING
Brevard, Citrus, Flagler, Hernando, Lake, Marion, Orange, 

Osceola, Putnam, Seminole, Sumter and Volusia
1610 S.E. 36th Avenue
Ocala, Florida 34471

Three Rivers Legal Services LaKesha P. Thomas 352-375-1631, ext. 7316 lakesha.thomas@trls.org

Alachua•Baker•Bradford•Clay•Columbia•Dixie• Duval• 
Gilchrist• Hamilton• Lafayette• Levy• Madison•Nassau 

•St.Johns• Suwannee• Taylor• Union
901 N.W. 8th Avenue, Suite D-5
Gainesville, Florida 32601

Legal Services of North Florida, Inc. Scott Manion 850.701.3337 scott@lsnf.org
Calhoun, Escambia, Gadsden, Jackson, Leon, Liberty and 

Santa Rosa
2119 Delta Boulevard 850.385.9007
Tallahassee, Florida

Quincy Office: Paul Arnold 850.701.4209 paul@lsnf.org
Calhoun, Escambia, Gadsden, Jackson, Leon, Liberty and 

Santa Rosa
121 North Jackson Street 850.875.9887
Quincy, Florida 32351

Pensacola Office: Christine A. Kelly 850.432.8222, ext. 5006 christine@lsnf.org
Calhoun, Escambia, Gadsden, Jackson, Leon, Liberty and 

Santa Rosa
1741 North Palafox Street
Pensacola, Florida 32501

JCVision and Associates, Inc. Dana Ingram 912 877 4243 jcvision2000@yahoo.com
P.O. Box 1972 Brian Grey jcvisiontaxhelp@yahoo.com
Hinesville, Georgia 31310
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